Grant’s Town Church Speaking Schedule

February to May 2015
The Sabbath speaker is for both services except when otherwise stated.

	Date
	Speaker
	Platform Coordinator



	Sabbath, 14
	Barrington Brennen
	Michael McCoy

	Wednesday Feb 18
	Norman Seymour
	Michael McCoy

	Sabbath 21
	Barrington Brennen
	Lionel Johnson - 8:00Am

Michael McCoy – 11:00Am

	Wednesday 25
	Winston Ash
	Michael McCoy

	Sabbath, 28
	Barrington Brennen
	Lionel Johnson - 8:00Am

Michael McCoy – 11:00Am

	March
	
	

	Wednesday March 4
	Roger Forbes
	Tyrone Paul Sr. – Group 1

	Sabbath March 7
	Michael McCoy
	Anthony Whylly – 8:00AM

Tyrone Paul Sr. – 11:00AM

	Wednesday March 11
	Derrington Rahming
	Tyrone Paul Sr. – Group 1

	Sabbath, March 14
	Barrington Brennen
	Anthony Whylly – 8:00AM

Tyrone Paul Sr. – 11:00AM

	Wednesday March 18
	Bruno Barr Youth 
	Tyrone Paul Sr. – Group 1

	Sabbath March 21
	Global Youth Day
	

	Wednesday March 25
	Obed Datus
	Tyrone Paul Sr. – Group 1

	Sabbath, March 28
	Barrington Brennen

Communion
	Michael McCoy

	April
	
	

	Wednesday April 1
	Tyrone Paul, Sr.
	Christopher Stewart- Group 2

	Sabbath April 4
	Education Sabbath
	Norman Seymour -8:00Am

Christopher Stewart – 11:00Am

	Wednesday April 8
	Barrington Brennen Series
	Christopher Stewart- Group 2

	Sabbath, April 11
	Barrington Brennen Series
	Norman Seymour -8:00Am

Christopher Stewart – 11:00Am

	Wednesday April 15
	Barrington Brennen Series
	Christopher Stewart- Group 2

	Sabbath April 18
	Barrington Brennen Series
	Norman Seymour -8:00Am

Christopher Stewart – 11:00Am

	Wednesday April 22
	Barrington Brennen Series
	Christopher Stewart- Group 2

	Sabbath, 14 April 25
	Pastors’ Pulpit Exchange
	Norman Seymour -8:00Am

Christopher Stewart – 11:00Am

	Wednesday April 29
	Barrington Brennen Series
	Christopher Stewart- Group 2

	
	
	

	May
	
	

	Sabbath May 2
	Barrington Brennen
	Derrington Rahming – 8:00Am
Cyril McMillan – 11:00Am

	Wednesday May 6
	Jerome Mingo
	Cyril McMillan – Group 1

	Sabbath May 9
	Mother’s Day
Brennen 
	Derrington Rahming – 8:00Am

Cyril McMillan – 11:00Am 

	Wednesday May 13
	Lionel Johnson
	Cyril McMillan – Group 1

	Sabbath May 16
	Barrington Brennen
	Derrington Rahming – 8:00Am

Cyril McMillan – 11:00Am

	Wednesday May 20
	Michael McCoy
	Cyril McMillan – Group 1

	Sabbath May 23
	Barrington Brennen
	Derrington Rahming – 8:00Am

Cyril McMillan – 11:00Am

	Wednesday May 27
	Children’s Ministries
	Cyril McMillan – Group 1

	Sabbath May 30
	Barrington Brennen
	Derrington Rahming – 8:00Am

Cyril McMillan – 11:00Am

	
	
	


NOTE: Persons who are unable to fulfill his or her responsibly kindly contact the pastor.  Do not seek to replace with another speaker.  Kindly be in your position at least 20 minutes before the time to start.

